
 

 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE  ELECTRICITY  TRANSMISSION  COMPANY  

LIMITED 

CIN No. U40109MH2005SGC153646 

 

E-Tender Notice 

Digitally signed online bids are invited for 2nd call for Work of providing of chilled water (drinking purified 

water) cans at various Substations, Subdivisions and offices under EHV O&M Division, Wardha for FY 

2024-25, Vidyut Bhavan, Borgaon naka, Borgaon (Meghe), Wardha- 442001, through SRM e-tendering 

system only from registered contractors of MSETCL vide E-TENDER no. T2(2nd call)/ 2024 –25 {old tender 

no. T-15/ 2023-24} RFx No. 7000031727. The estimated cost is Rs. 460844.8/- only (including GST & L. 

Cess).  EMD to be deposited is Rs. 5000/- only. The E-tender fees is Rs. 500/- plus GST. The EMD & E-tender 

fees shall be paid online only (Please read the tender document). The sale of tender in electronic format is 

from 21.06.2024 to 27.06.2024. No hardcopy of tender document will be provided.  The last date of 

submission of bids is 27.06.2024 up to 23:00 Hrs. The date of opening of qualifying bid is 28.06.2024 at 

12:00 Hrs (if possible). The user shall login to the MSETCL’s website at https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

for further details. 

  

The undersigned reserves the right to accept/reject any or all the TENDER offers in part or full without 

assigning any reason thereof in the interest of MSETCL.                                                                                                                   

             

             

                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                Executive Engineer  

 

 

                                                                                                                                                            

                                                   

 

 

 


